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Description

199502160000
42241

02/16/1995
09:58:24

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPINKS
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

199502160000
42221

199505150001
27031

05/15/1995
02:24:22

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HAMILTON
MORT CORP

199505150001
27021

199506160001
57991

06/16/1995
11:09:51

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SPINKS
FINANCIAL
SERV INC

199506160001
57971

199506280001
68701

06/28/1995
08:36:50

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

HAMILTON
MORTGAGE
CORP

199503280000
79061

199509010002
42901

09/01/1995
03:55:44

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HAMILTON
MORT CORP

199509010002
42891

199510230003
02631

10/23/1995
10:15:01

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FEDERAL
NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOC

199207060001
31191

199601260000
27031

01/26/1996
10:17:51

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
MORTGAGE
INC

199404250001
35251

199702270000
61931

02/27/1997
01:05:06

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

199505080001
19241

199702270000
61941

02/27/1997
01:05:08

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
BANK

199512290003
73921

199206230001
20801

06/23/1992
01:55:59

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

199206230001
20791

199207020001
29391

07/02/1992
01:02:54

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

199207150001
41391

07/15/1992
03:20:17

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORP

199206190001
16751

199207200001
44891

07/20/1992
12:07:24

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

DUNWOODY
MORTGAGE
INC

199206230001
20791

199207090001
35831

07/09/1992
01:21:31

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
GENERAL
LENDING
CORPORATIO
N

199206260001
23641



199207280001
51871

07/28/1992
08:59:51

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
51881

07/28/1992
08:59:53

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
51901

07/28/1992
08:59:54

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
51911

07/28/1992
08:59:55

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207140001
39591

07/14/1992
01:35:16

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

BUSH, GLENN
M

199207280001
51931

07/28/1992
08:59:57

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
51961

07/28/1992
08:59:59

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
51951

07/28/1992
08:59:58

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
51991

07/28/1992
09:00:02

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52111

07/28/1992
09:00:14

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52141

07/28/1992
09:00:17

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52131

07/28/1992
09:00:16

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52161

07/28/1992
09:00:18

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52181

07/28/1992
09:00:20

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52151

07/28/1992
09:00:17

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

199207280001
52171

07/28/1992
09:00:19

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
GAINESVILLE

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MERIDIAN
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N


