Search	Criteria F	ilters App	lied: Party	Seq= 1,0;	Legal Sed	q= 0; Nam	e= FIRST	NATIONA	L BANK C	OF GAINES	SVILLE;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199502160000 42241	02/16/1995 09:58:24	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPINKS FINANCIAL SERV INC					199502160000 42221	
199505150001 27031	05/15/1995 02:24:22	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HAMILTON MORT CORP					199505150001 27021	
199506160001 57991	06/16/1995 11:09:51	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SPINKS FINANCIAL SERV INC					199506160001 57971	
199506280001 68701	06/28/1995 08:36:50	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	HAMILTON MORTGAGE CORP					199503280000 79061	
199509010002 42901	09/01/1995 03:55:44	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	HAMILTON MORT CORP					199509010002 42891	
199510230003 02631	10/23/1995 10:15:01	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FEDERAL NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOC					199207060001 31191	
199601260000 27031	01/26/1996 10:17:51	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP MORTGAGE INC					199404250001 35251	
199702270000 61931	02/27/1997 01:05:06	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK					199505080001 19241	
199702270000 61941	02/27/1997 01:05:08	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS BANK					199512290003 73921	
199206230001 20801	06/23/1992 01:55:59	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC					199206230001 20791	
199207020001 29391	07/02/1992 01:02:54	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC						
199207150001 41391	07/15/1992 03:20:17	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORP					199206190001 16751	
199207200001 44891	07/20/1992 12:07:24	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	DUNWOODY MORTGAGE INC					199206230001 20791	
199207090001 35831	07/09/1992 01:21:31	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST GENERAL LENDING CORPORATIO N					199206260001 23641	

199207280001 51871	07/28/1992 08:59:51	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			
199207280001 51881	07/28/1992 08:59:53	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			
199207280001 51901	07/28/1992 08:59:54	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			
199207280001 51911	07/28/1992 08:59:55	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			
199207140001 39591	07/14/1992 01:35:16	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	BUSH, GLENN M			
199207280001 51931	07/28/1992 08:59:57	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			
199207280001 51961	07/28/1992 08:59:59	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			
199207280001 51951	07/28/1992 08:59:58	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			
199207280001 51991	07/28/1992 09:00:02	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			
199207280001 52111	07/28/1992 09:00:14	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			
199207280001 52141	07/28/1992 09:00:17	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			
199207280001 52131	07/28/1992 09:00:16	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			
199207280001 52161	07/28/1992 09:00:18	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			
199207280001 52181	07/28/1992 09:00:20	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			
199207280001 52151	07/28/1992 09:00:17	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			
199207280001 52171	07/28/1992 09:00:19	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF GAINESVILLE	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MERIDIAN MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			